
* Italic: Fastest Lap DriverQualifying Unofficial Results by Class
TeamDrivers CarNr. GapTotalLapTime MphPos G

GS
2:09.089 104.299121 RAFA Racing Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2 3 4K. Porto / V. Choksey
2:09.421 +0.332 +0.332 104.032442 Ibiza Farm Motorsport McLaren Artura GT4 4 6M. Uretsky / M. Cooper

2:09.843 +0.754 +0.422 103.69473 VPX Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS 3 5D. Dyszelski / M. Leist

2:09.918 +0.829 +0.075 103.634544 PANAM MOTORSPORT Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2 5 6C. Chaves / T. Camilo

2:09.927 +0.838 +0.009 103.627955 Turner Motorsport BMW M4 GT4 EVO 3 6D. Machavern / L. Mars
2:10.201 +1.112 +0.274 103.409236 KOCH-COPELAND MOTORSPORTS Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2 3 7F. Koch / J. Bell

2:10.532 +1.443 +0.331 103.146137 McCumbee McAleer Racing Ford Mustang GT4 4 7N. Cicero / R. Noaker
2:10.739 +1.650 +0.207 102.983268 Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 

Evo
6 6H. Grisham / H. Greenemeier

2:10.753 +1.664 +0.014 102.972929 Random Vandals Racing BMW M4 GT4 EVO 3 6R. Megennis / N. Hays
2:10.804 +1.715 +0.051 102.9324610 TeamTGM Ford Mustang GT4 3 4P. Holton / M. Plumb

2:11.103 +2.014 +0.299 102.6975711 WINWARD RACING Mercedes-AMG GT GT4 7 7B. Ward / D. Arrow

2:11.141 +2.052 +0.038 102.6675912 KOHR MOTORSPORTS Ford Mustang GT4 3 7B. Michaelian / B. Johnson

2:11.421 +2.332 +0.280 102.4496613 van der Steur Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 
Evo

5 6A. Patten / T. Estep

2:11.447 +2.358 +0.026 102.4282714 AutoTechnic Racing BMW M4 GT4 EVO 7 7A. Krainz / S. McAleer

2:11.674 +2.585 +0.227 102.2523815 ST Racing by Random Vandals BMW M4 GT4 EVO 3 6S. Tan / B. Auberlen

2:11.733 +2.644 +0.059 102.206216 CSM Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS 3 7M. Burkhard / G. Scully
2:12.133 +3.044 +0.400 101.8971717 Unitronic JDC-Miller MotorSports Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS 5 6C. Miller / M. Taylor

2:12.178 +3.089 +0.045 101.8626718 BSI Racing Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2 5 7L. Weisenberg / H. Goodman
2:12.244 +3.155 +0.066 101.8111919 Stephen Cameron Racing Ford Mustang GT4 7 7S. Quinlan / G. Liefooghe

2:12.247 +3.158 +0.003 101.8093720 CarBahn with Peregrine racing BMW M4 GT4 EVO 3 7S. Wetterau / C. Shields

2:12.297 +3.208 +0.050 101.7708321 BGB MOTORSPORTS Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS 7 7T. Collingwood / S. Pumpelly

2:12.330 +3.241 +0.033 101.7452422 Murillo Racing Mercedes-AMG GT GT4 3 5A. Straus / K. Murillo

2:12.438 +3.349 +0.108 101.662323 CSM Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS 6 6M. Stewart / J. Browne

2:12.739 +3.650 +0.301 101.4317124 Rebel Rock Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 
Evo

5 7F. DePew / R. Liddell

2:13.106 +4.017 +0.367 101.1529625 Turner Motorsport BMW M4 GT4 EVO 6 6V. Barletta / R. Foley

2:13.130 +4.041 +0.024 101.133426 Medusa Motorsports Ford Mustang GT4 5 5H. Yeany / A. Sterling
2:14.078 +4.989 +0.948 100.4186027 KOHR MOTORSPORTS Ford Mustang GT4 6 7R. Mason / E. Slater

2:14.334 +5.245 +0.256 100.2271428 Circle H Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 
Evo

6 6D. Hampton / T. Merrill

2:14.419 +5.330 +0.085 100.1649129 VRC Motorsports Group LLC. Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS 4 5D. Ammann / O. TrinklerB

2:15.531 +6.442 +1.112 99.3423030 LAP Motorsports Ford Mustang GT4 4 7S. Thomson / C. Williams

2:15.657 +6.568 +0.126 99.2502231 Shopify Racing Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS 6 7T. Hill / R. TomlinsonB

2:17.198 +8.109 +1.541 98.1356432 TeamTGM Ford Mustang GT4 2 6T. Giovanis / H. PlumbB

3933 CarBahn with Peregrine racing BMW M4 GT4 EVO 2S. McAlister / J. Westphal
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TCR
2:11.720 102.21651 KMW Motorsports With TMR Engineering Honda Civic FL5 TCR 4 6T. Lewis / R. Pasquarella
2:11.750 +0.030 +0.030 102.193992 Victor Gonzalez Racing Cupra Leon VZ TCR 3 8T. Gonzalez / F. Girolami
2:11.901 +0.181 +0.151 102.076333 Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR 3 6M. Filippi / B. Morris

2:12.297 +0.577 +0.396 101.770774 Stallion Motorsports w/ GOU Cupra Leon VZ TCR 4 7C. Neto / R. Reis
2:13.240 +1.520 +0.943 101.050185 Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR 3 6H. Gottsacker / L. Bergstein
2:13.289 +1.569 +0.049 101.013526 Baker Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR 4 8S. Baker / J. Vance

2:13.357 +1.637 +0.068 100.961767 Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR 4 6D. Dupont / P. Brown
2:13.588 +1.868 +0.231 100.787318 RVA Graphics Motorsports by Speed Syndicate Audi RS3 LMS TCR 4 7L. Rumburg / J. Conwright

2:14.003 +2.283 +0.415 100.475899 HART Honda Civic FL5 TCR 4 6C. Gilsinger / T. Chambers
2:14.260 +2.540 +0.257 100.2825510 Gou Racing w/ Stallion Audi RS3 LMS TCR 5 8E. Gou / E. Gou
2:14.341 +2.621 +0.081 100.2227211 Pegram Racing Honda Civic FL5 TCR 7 8L. Pegram / R. Pegram
2:14.557 +2.837 +0.216 100.0619812 Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR 3 7M. Aust / M. Wilkins

2:14.784 +3.064 +0.227 99.8925613 Baker Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR 6 8B. Junqueira / D. Baker
2:15.757 +4.037 +0.973 99.1761514 Rockwell Autosport Development Hyundai Elantra N TCR 6 7D. Hanley / D. Oakley
2:16.720 +5.000 +0.963 98.4782115 Victor Gonzalez Racing Cupra Leon VZ TCR 5 8W. Tally / S. Clemons

9316 MMG Honda Civic FL5 TCR 2K. Wittmer / L. Montour

Car #30 - Fastest lap time invalidated for causing a Red Flag during Practice, as per Article 29.10.1 of the Sporting Regulations
Car #77 - A Lap time invalidated due to shortcut

Track Status: DRY
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